
5A MALE 140.0 RESULTS

5A Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Fututre Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 138.2 225.0 0

2 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 138.4 220.0 0

3 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 139.6 220.0 0

4 Adam Lee Pittsburg 139.4 215.0 0

5 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 140.0 210.0 0

6 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 138.4 205.0 0

7 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 135.0 200.0 0

8 Cole Daniels Eisenhower Tigers 134.2 195.0 0

9 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.4 180.0 0

10 Matthew  Hall Basehor Linwood 136.8 175.0 0

11 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 137.2 175.0 0

12 AUSTIN  GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.6 170.0 0

13 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 138.6 170.0 0

14 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.2 165.0 0

15 Joseph  Lee Pittsburg 138.8 165.0 0

16 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 139.4 150.0 0

17 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 135.2 145.0 0

18 Dalton Wilson McPherson 136.4 145.0 0

19 Jayden  Hunt Mill Valley 132.6 135.0 0

20 Mason Lott Goddard High School 135.4 130.0 0

21 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 138.8 125.0 0

22 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 133.6 105.0 0

5A Male 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 140.0 375.0 0

2 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 135.0 330.0 0

3 Fututre Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 138.2 305.0 0

4 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 138.4 305.0 0

5 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 139.6 295.0 0

6 Cole Daniels Eisenhower Tigers 134.2 290.0 0

7 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 138.6 290.0 0

8 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.2 285.0 0

9 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.4 280.0 0

10 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 135.2 265.0 0

11 Dalton Wilson McPherson 136.4 260.0 0

12 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 138.4 250.0 0

13 Adam Lee Pittsburg 139.4 250.0 0

14 Matthew  Hall Basehor Linwood 136.8 245.0 0

15 Joseph  Lee Pittsburg 138.8 245.0 0

16 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 137.2 225.0 0

17 AUSTIN  GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.6 225.0 0

18 Jayden  Hunt Mill Valley 132.6 210.0 0

19 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 139.4 210.0 0

20 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 138.8 200.0 0

21 Mason Lott Goddard High School 135.4 165.0 0

22 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 133.6 135.0 0

5A Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 140.0 245.0 0

2 Matthew  Hall Basehor Linwood 136.8 225.0 0

3 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 138.4 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 135.0 220.0 0

5 Cole Daniels Eisenhower Tigers 134.2 215.0 0

6 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 139.6 210.0 0

7 AUSTIN  GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.6 205.0 0

8 Fututre Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 138.2 200.0 0

9 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 135.2 195.0 0

10 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.2 185.0 0

11 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.4 185.0 0

12 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 138.6 185.0 0

13 Adam Lee Pittsburg 139.4 185.0 0

14 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 139.4 180.0 0

15 Joseph  Lee Pittsburg 138.8 170.0 0

16 Jayden  Hunt Mill Valley 132.6 165.0 0

17 Dalton Wilson McPherson 136.4 165.0 0

18 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 137.2 145.0 0

19 Mason Lott Goddard High School 135.4 135.0 0

20 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 133.6 115.0 0

21 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 138.8 115.0 0

22 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 138.4 0 0

5A Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 140.0 830.0 10

2 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 135.0 750.0 8

3 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 138.4 735.0 6

4 Fututre Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 138.2 730.0 4

5 Roman Vrana Goddard High School 139.6 725.0 2

6 Cole Daniels Eisenhower Tigers 134.2 700.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Adam Lee Pittsburg 139.4 650.0 0

8 Matthew  Hall Basehor Linwood 136.8 645.0 0

9 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 137.4 645.0 0

10 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 138.6 645.0 0

11 Alex Ultzsch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.2 635.0 0

12 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 135.2 605.0 0

13 AUSTIN  GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.6 600.0 0

14 Joseph  Lee Pittsburg 138.8 580.0 0

15 Dalton Wilson McPherson 136.4 570.0 0

16 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 137.2 545.0 0

17 Brycen Kampling Maize South High School 139.4 540.0 0

18 Jayden  Hunt Mill Valley 132.6 510.0 0

19 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 138.4 470.0 0

20 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 138.8 440.0 0

21 Mason Lott Goddard High School 135.4 430.0 0

22 Shawn Burgin Lansing Lions 133.6 355.0 0


